e
— =
,_,_okOCD\IO\U'I-hUJNI—lE

12

Ofoooog

]
[ ]

ODooge

(@]

Name

Matt Wolfgang
Schumacher Reto
Amrein Adrian
Veronelli Sandro
Schiirmann Alois
Cantu Alberto
Schirmann Philipp
Blake Michael
Haase Peter
Studer Hansjorg
Nenning Adrian
Hansli Moritz

FAIID
66191
12117
84562
62915
10981
75541
12021
67697
29807
101530
10948
77784
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Liechtenstein (LIE)
Switzerland (SUI)
Switzerland (SUI)
Switzerland (SUI)
Switzerland (SUI)
Germany (GER)
Switzerland (SUI)
Ireland (IRL)
Germany (GER)
Switzerland (SUI)
Switzerland (SUI)
Switzerland (SUI)

P1
1000
954.0858
943.416
918.806
859.726
893.266
875.919
855.937
749.308
789257
793.479
772.138

P2
1000
971.211
939.983
962.571
885.765
883.107
866.223
824.847
827.495
796.681
746.58
760759



P Total

P 1000

1000,00
971,21
943,42
918,81
885,77
893,27
875,92
855,94
827,50
796,68
793,48
772,14

1000,00
971,21
943,42
918,81
885,77
893,27

SF1
1000,00
969,62
953,46
856,61
882,34
613,83

SF2
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Total
2000,000000
1940,830868
1896,876854
1775,411540
1768,106437
1507,091242



